MICROPLAN FOR MOBILE VISION CENTRE (MVC) FOR THE MONTH OF JULY - 2024 UNDER UEHP SUNETRA, NPCB&VI, CUTTACK.
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1 01-07-2024 Monday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Bentkar CHC Paramhans HWC 50 Km Biswajit Beura OA Bentkar CHC

2 02-07-2024 Tuesday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Mahanga CHC Erkana HWC 120 Km Miss Rojalin Patra OA Mahanga CHC

3 04-07-2024 Thursday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Adaspur CHC Uttaran HWC 110 Km Kishore Chandra Sahoo OA Adaspur CHC
4 05-07-2024 Friday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Berhampur CHC Khuntuni HWC 60 Km Amar Dalai OA Berahampur CHC

5 06-07-2024 Saturday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Maniabandha CHC Sanabarisingh HWC 160 Km Smt Jyotishree Sahoo OA Maniabandha CHC
6 08-07-2024 Monday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Tangi CHC Kakhadi HWC 45 Km Biswajit Beura OA Bentkar CHC

7 09-07-2024 Tuesday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Nischintakoili CHC Isani Berhampur HWC 160 Km Miss Rojalin Patra OA Mahanga CHC

8 10-07-2024 Wednesday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Kanpur CHC Pkanpur PHC(N) 240 Km Pritam Kumar QA Narsingpur CHC

9 11-07-2024 Thursday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Adaspur CHC Kamarsahi HWC 120 Km Kishore Chandra Sahoo OA Adaspur CHC
10 12-07-2024 Friday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Nischintakoili CHC Orti HWC 120 Km Kanhu Charan Mallick OA N.Koili CHC 2
11 15-07-2024 Monday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Tangi CHC Berhampur HWC 40 Km Biswajit Beura OA Bentkar CHC

12 16-07-2024 Tuesday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Mahanga CHC Mulabasanta HWC 140 Km Miss Rojalin Patra OA Mahanga CHC

13 18-07-2024 Thursday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Adaspur CHC Noda HWC 100 Km Kishore Chandra Sahoo OA Adaspur CHC
14 19-07-2024 Friday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Mahidharpada CHC Bidyadharpur HWC 50 Km Smt Suchitra Rath OA Mahidharpada CHC
15 23-07-2024 Tuesday DHH, Cuttack 8.00AM Banki SDH area Berhampura PHC(N) 160 Km Prafulla Kumar Behera OA SDH Banki
16 24-07-2024 Wednesday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Kanpur CHC Jodum PHC(N) 280 Km Pritam Kumar OA Narsingpur CHC

17 25-07-2024 Thursday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Bindhanima CHC Badanauput HWC 130 Km Smt Pravina Samal OA Bindhanima CHC
18 26-07-2024 Friday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Niali CHC Kulashree HWC 160 Km Gobardhan Mohapatra OA Niali CHC

19 30-07-2024 Tuesday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Salipur CHC Patapur HWC 60 Km Gouranga Sahoo OA Salipur CHC
20 31-07-2024 Wednesday DHH,Cuttack 8.00AM Kanpur CHC Sagar HWC 250 Km Pritam Kumar OA Narsingpur CHC

Contact Numbers:- Kishore Chandra Sahoo- 8917485790, Biswajeet Beura-9668162969, Rojalin Patra-6372972820, Pritam Kumar-9348927159, Jyotishree Sahoo- 8763315228 , Surendra Ku Padhiari - 9937588223 , Suchitra Rath-
8908026005, Jitendra Kumar Choudhury - 9078750428, K.C. Mallick- 9438534375 , Gouranga Sahoo - 8249661776 , Pravina Samal- 7653869019 , Gobardhan Mohapatra- 7873481677,
Amar Dalai- 6370058087 , Prafulla Ku Behera- 9348127078, MVC Vehicle- 8249293890

Public Health Officer, Cuttack.



